

MM. 6109-10. अन्तर्गत नमूने 1016, प्रत्येक में
वर्ष 10 और साह दोसा से वर्ष 100 की रकम
सीमा तक सड़ अनिमित्त राखें पांच वर्षों तक रखें
सुसंभालें, XI V-Form No. 134
राखें राखें माता की संरक्षण-पत्र/SBD-23-24
राखें राखें माता की राशि-1, 4, 5, 10, 12
आर्थिक अन्तर्गत की तिथि-02.03.2023-
आर्थिक अन्तर्गत की तिथि-01.03.2024-
संवेदक-मेसर्स नारायण अन्तर्गत
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तक की संरक्षण-1-39

2023-24

1st Year Maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maintenance of road from ward No-10 Sher Sah to ward No-09 Virpur Sima with Narsingh Block					
Agreement No-47 SBD/MMB/SY 2023-24					
Agency - M/s Narsingh construction					
Date of start - 02/09/2023					
Date of comp - 01/09/2024					
Actual date of comp - 05/06/2024					

Measurement Entry					
① Restoration of rain cuts/Berms with					
7	5.90	0.96	0.30	=	11.89m ³
9	4.20	0.99	0.30	=	11.22m ³
11	4.80	0.88	0.30	=	13.93m ³
13	5.00	0.98	0.30	=	19.11m ³
15	5.20	0.89	0.30	=	20.82m ³
17	5.90	0.93	0.30	=	27.98m ³
Total =					104.95m ³
Limit =					96.16m ³
② Making up of Berms/shoulder stripping					
10	3.50	0.90	=	3.15m ³	31.5m ³
12	4.20	0.95	=	47.88"	
14	4.80	0.98	=	66.52"	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of drain cuts / Berms					
96.19	m ³	TM	BD	-59	
@	386.14	/m ³			
Rs.					= 37142.00
② Making up of Berms / shoulder					
450.00	m ²	TM	BD	-59	
@	57.36	/m ²			
Rs.					= 25812.00
③ Maintenance of Bitumen mix					
37.50	m ²	TM	BD	-60	
@	271.10	/m ²			
Rs.					= 10166.25
④ Maintenance of C/D work (Slab)					
3.00	No	TM	BD	-60	
@	2329.20	/No			
Rs.					= 6987.60
⑤ Maintenance of road sing					
0.19	Km	TM	BD	-60	
@	1077.82	/km			
Rs.					= 205.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200 m and km					
0.23	Km	TM	BD	-60	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	628.23/km				
Rs				2	143.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree and					
4.00	No	TMBP	60		
②	109.74/No				
Rs				=	43920 108.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
16.00	No	TMBP	61		
③	6.73/No				
Rs				2	108.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds					
40.00	m ²	TMBP	61		
④	2.24/m ²				
Rs				2	90.00
Total = 81093.00					
Add 12% GST = 9731.16					
Add 1% L.C.A. = 810.93					
Total = 91634.09					
Less 10% below = 9163.41					
Net pay = 82470.68					
Add S. Fee (H) = 332.00					
Total = 91966.68					
Less 10% below = 9196.67					
Net pay = 82769.01					
Total = 82769.01					
Continuation					